-{- Denewood

ACADEMY

Denewood Academy — Careers Experiences

Event Term Key stage Outcomes Benchmarks met
Think Tank Autumn 1 KS3 Interactive science event. 2,3,5,7
Drone workshop Autumn 1 KS2 / KS3 Interactive workshop developing 2,3,5,7
confidence to access the latest
technology.
Litter Picking Autumn 1 KS2 / KS3 To develop an understanding of  2,3,5,7
the role of the community and
Council.
Music Tech Autumn 1 KS2 To learn about the different roles 2,3,4,5,6
to produce music.
Nottinghamshire Autumn 2 KS3 Introduction to the pathways 2,3,4,5,6
Police into the Police force.
National Space Autumn 2 KS2 / KS3 Interactive experience of science 2,3,5,7
Centre and technology.
Future Chef Autumn 2 KS2 / KS3 Introduction to the catering and  2,3,5,6,7
hospitality sector.
Magna Science Spring 1 KS2 / KS3 Interactive Science Event. 2,3,5,7
Bike Works Spring1/2 KS2 / KS3 Fix and repair bikes and 3,5,6
understand the business model
for the project.
Ideagen Spring1/2 KS3 Interactive workshop developing 2,3,4,5,6,

confidence to access the latest



XL Denewood

ACADEMY

John Pye

Trent Bridge

Careers Fair

Police Cadets
Workshop

National Space
Centre

Army Careers Visit

Nottingham
College

East Midlands
Airport

Spring 2

Spring 2

Spring 2

Spring 2

Summer 1

Summer 1

Summer 1

Summer 2

KS3

KS3

KS3

KS3

KS2 / KS3

KS2 / KS3

KS3

KS3

technology, including on site
tours.

Visit to the business to learn
about the pathways into the
warehousing and auction
industry.

Visit to the business to learn
about the different roles within
both catering and hospitality and
sports industries.

To interact with various
businesses

Introduction to the pathways
into the Police force.

Interactive experience of science
and technology.

To learn about different
pathways into the armed forces.

A step into post 16 education.
Allows students to consider their
options and potential pathways
to reach their destination.

Visit to the business to learn
about the different roles needed
to run the airport.

2,3,4,5,6

2,3,4,5,6

1,2,3,5,7

3,5,6,

3,4,5

2,3,4,5,6

1,3,7,8

2,3,4,5



* Denewood

ACADEMY

Careers Assemblies Throughout the year KS2 / KS3 Offering a range of different 1,2,3
insights into careers and the
careers programme offered by
Denewood Academy.

Small Local Throughout the year KS2 Linking curriculum to the world  3,4,5
Business Visits of business through visits and
tasks



