

## **Denewood Academy – Careers Experiences**

Event	Term	Key stage	Outcomes	Benchmarks met
Think Tank	Autumn 1	KS3	Interactive science event.	2,3,5,7
Drone workshop	Autumn 1	KS2 / KS3	Interactive workshop developing confidence to access the latest technology.	2,3,5,7
Litter Picking	Autumn 1	KS2 / KS3	To develop an understanding of the role of the community and Council.	2,3,5,7
Music Tech	Autumn 1	KS2	To learn about the different roles to produce music.	2,3,4,5,6
Nottinghamshire Police	Autumn 2	KS3	Introduction to the pathways into the Police force.	2,3,4,5,6
National Space Centre	Autumn 2	KS2 / KS3	Interactive experience of science and technology.	2,3,5,7
Future Chef	Autumn 2	KS2 / KS3	Introduction to the catering and hospitality sector.	2,3,5,6,7
Magna Science	Spring 1	KS2 / KS3	Interactive Science Event.	2,3,5,7
Bike Works	Spring 1 / 2	KS2 / KS3	Fix and repair bikes and understand the business model for the project.	3,5,6
Ideagen	Spring 1 / 2	KS3	Interactive workshop developing confidence to access the latest	2,3,4,5,6,



			technology, including on site tours.	
John Pye	Spring 2	KS3	Visit to the business to learn about the pathways into the warehousing and auction industry.	2,3,4,5,6
Trent Bridge	Spring 2	KS3	Visit to the business to learn about the different roles within both catering and hospitality and sports industries.	2,3,4,5,6
Careers Fair	Spring 2	KS3	To interact with various businesses	1,2,3,5,7
Police Cadets Workshop	Spring 2	KS3	Introduction to the pathways into the Police force.	3,5,6,
National Space Centre	Summer 1	KS2 / KS3	Interactive experience of science and technology.	3,4,5
Army Careers Visit	Summer 1	KS2 / KS3	To learn about different pathways into the armed forces.	2,3,4,5,6
Nottingham College	Summer 1	KS3	A step into post 16 education. Allows students to consider their options and potential pathways to reach their destination.	1,3,7,8
East Midlands Airport	Summer 2	KS3	Visit to the business to learn about the different roles needed to run the airport.	2,3,4,5



The Big Bang	Summer 2	KS2 / KS3	Interactive STEM event at the NEC	2,3,5,7
Careers Assemblies	Throughout the year	KS2 / KS3	Offering a range of different insights into careers and the careers programme offered by Denewood Academy.	1,2,3
Taught Careers Learning	Throughout the year	KS3	Careers lessons and guidance. Providing pupils with opportunities to learn about potential careers and ask questions	1,2,3,8
Small Local Business Visits	Throughout the year	KS2	Linking curriculum to the world of business through visits and tasks	3,4,5